
Kodak DEVEIvOPIJMG,
PRINTING.
RELOADING.

T. P. ANDREWS,

109 Montgomery St.

KLl CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. KNA 909

Klinkner Fred S., clerk C. A. Kliukner & Co., r.

Golden Gate, Cal.
" K V. Mrs., executrix estate of Charles A.

Klinkner, 320 Sansome, rooms 33-37, r.

Golden Gate, Cal.

Klinkradt John, r. 14 Johnston Av
Klint Karin Miss, midwife, r. 912 Howard
Klintot Mary, widow, r. )7Y2 Oak Grove Av
Klintworth Diedrich, editor San Francisco

AhendPost, 535 California, r. 1117 Shot-

well
Klippel E. C. Miss, bookkeeper, r. 1233 Pine

" William, watchmaker, 3137 Mission
Klipstein Robert E. F., driver Farnsworth &

Ruggles, r. 807 Harrison
Klitzing Max V., traveling salesman Naber,

Alfs & Brune, r. 326 Eddy
Kljunak Martin N., bartender E. O. Wilkens, r.

3206 California
Klock George, provisions, 103, 24th

Klocke Henry, cigars and tobacco, 859 Market,
r. 1654 Market

Klodt P. Herman, jeweler Otto Klumpp, r. 790

Folsom
Kloehn Henry, tailor, r. 610 Napa
Kloepper Adam, peel maker, 634 Pacific
" Bernard H., tailor, 35, 3d, r. 963 Howard

KLOG THOMAS,
Hardwood grille and fret work for

arches, doors and windows, parquet
floors and artistic wood carving, 232
ElUs, r. 507Y2 Hyde

4»*Klog. SeeClogg
.

Kloos Charles J., butcher Gendotti Bros., r. 59

<

Linden Av
" Susan, widow, r. 597 Linden Av

Klopenstine Henry C, bookkeeper Cunningham,
Curtiss & Welch, r. 600 Bush

" Joseph, clerk, r. 600 Bush
Klopf Emil, laborer, r. 6091/2. 3d
Klopfer John, cooper, r. 425 Broderick
Kloppenburg Charles D., reporter Pickens, Ful-

ton & Co., r. 110 Liberty
" Charles J. F., clerk Christy & Wise, r. 507

Leavenworth
" Dora, widow, r. 1207 Laguna
" John F., broker, r. 507 Leavenworth
" Otto, salesman, r. 334 Grove

Klopper Edward, shoefltter Frederick Klopper,
r. 3 Adelaide PI

" Frederick, leather and shoe findings, 309

Mason, r. ISVi William
" Gustave, plumber Henry Klopper, r. 1110

Clay
" Henry, plumber, 1102 Clay, r. 1110 Clay

Klopstock C. & Co. (Curtis Klopstock), whole-
sale cigar dealers, 318 Sacramento

'< Curtis (C. Klopstock & Co.), r. 714 Hayes
" David (L L. Solomon & Co.), r. 714 Hayes
" Fred, salesman I. L. Solomon & Co., r. 714

Isaac D., cashier I. L. Solomon & Co., r. 714

" Samuel C. (I. L. Solomon* Co.), r. 714 Hayes
Klos George, barber Fred Giessler, r. 619 Minna
" William, liquors, NW cor 8th and Mission,

r. 619 Minna
Klose Philip, r. 1603 Eddy
" Wieland, machinist Washburn & Moen

Mfg. Co.,r. 14 Glover
«®-Klose. See Close and Kloos
Kloss John, cabinet maker N. Parrish & Co., r.

1709 Market
KlothFred, clerk Enos I. Flieger, r. 3147, 16th

Klotz Al, musician, 39, 4th
" Carrie Miss, ladies' hair dresser, r. 304 Turk
" Frank, musician, r. 845 Mission
" Frederick, teamster, r. 526 Filbert
" Fritz W., liquors, 35, 9th
" Jacob, butcher, r. 937, 11th Av South
" Jacob, traveling salesman Michalitschke

Bros. & Co., r. 1130b Broadway
" Joseph A., carpenter, r. 534 V^ Grove
" Leopold, wood and coal, 1636 Stockton
" Louis, musician, r. 907 Steiner
' William F., butcher John Scully, r. 304 Turk

Kluber Josepf, carpenter, 932 Montgomery, r.

6 Montgomery Court

W. & J. SLOANE & CO.,

SASH CURTAINS
In Latest Designs and Colorings.

S-SH-S^-T- IVIARKEX ST.

Kluck William (Simmons, Moberg & Kluck), r.

64 Tehama
Kluegel Edward A., cashier Christy & Wise, r.

Oakland
Kluenter John, cabinet maker S. F. Furniture

Mfg. Co., r. 209 Leidesdorft
Kluetsch Frank J., expressman, SE cor Geary

and Larkin, r. 719 Geary rear
Klug Robert, baker, r. 634 Pacific

Kluge Anna, nurse German Hospital
" August, tailor, 914 Dale PI
" Clara, widow, r. 2319 Van Ness Av
" George F., brass molder Vincent Kingwell,

r. 514 Howard
" Henry, miller, r. 1929 Union
" Joseph, brewer, r. 1929 Union
" Olga, domestic, 711 Folsom

Klumpke John G., house broker, r. 1000 Chestnut
" John W., locksmith, 225 O'Farrell

Klumpp Arthur, salesman O'Connor, Moflatt &
Co., r. Oakland

" Emil C, manager S. F. Diamond House,
102 Kearny, r. Fruitvale

" Herman J., engraver Shreve & Co., r. East
Oakland

" Martin, porter Haas Bros., r. 23 Stockton PI
" Otto, manufacturing jeweler, 3 Hardie PI,

r. 1830 Ellis
" R., newspaper carrier, r. 28 Turk
" Rudolph, salesman, r. 2504 Bush
" William A., jeweler, r. 1820 Ellis

Klunder John (John Klunder & Co.), r. 216 Fair
Oaks

" John & Co. (John and John F. Klunder),
groceries and liquors, 101-103 Jackson

" JohnF. (John Klunder & Co.), r. 216 Fair
Oaks

^ ^.
Klung Alphonse J., bookkeeper Coope & Pippy,

r. 229, 11th
" Henry, lithographer Schmidt Label & Lith.

Co., r. 239, 11th
" Henry G., draughtsman, r. 329, Hth
" Otto J. F., draughtsman A. I. Frye, r. 229,

11th
Klussmann Charles, master schr Carrier Dove,

office 34 Clay
Klute Adolph, liquors, NE cor 5th and Bryant,

r. 676 Bryant
4®-Klute. See Clute
Klutz Frank, porter J. H. Medau, r. 4371/2 Clem-

entina
Kluver Henry, teamster Morton Draying &

Warehouse Co., r. 516 Jessie
Knack Charles, laborer Pac. Roll. Mill, r. 32

Dore
" George, r. 319 Grant Av
" Philip A., laborer, r. 7M Bowie Av

Knacke Elizabeth, widow, r. 1108 Filbert
" George F., salesman Nolan Bros. Shoe Co.,

r. 1108 Filbert
" Lizzie Miss, tailoress, r. 1108 Filbert

Knaego James G., r. 1005 Clay
Knaggs John, liquors, W s Manchester nr

Precita Av
Knapik Peter P., picture frames, 435, 4th, r. 24

Julian Av
Knapp Charles H., cashier C. F. Weber & Co.,

300-306 Post, r. 3 Ewer PI
Knapp Eddy G., attorney at law, 31 Mills Bldg,

6th floor, r. 531 Bush
" Emma, widow, r. 351 Minna
" Gussie, domestic, 3304 Union
" Henry, carpenter Am. Type Founders Co.,

r. Oakland
" Horace G., paper hanger, r. 3 Hartford
" Jacob T., millhand, r. 2124 Howard
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SUITS CLEANED AND PRESSED

GOLDEN WEST CLOTHING RENOVATORY,
Telephone Main >»57. 12 Montgomery Street $1.00


